
                             SPHS Basketball Schedule 2018-19 
* Unless noted, JV boys will start at 4:30pm followed by Varsity Girls and  Varsity Boys 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Nov 20 Tue @ Stuart Cramer 

Nov 27 Tue vs Bessemer City 

Nov 29 Thu vs Forestview 

Dec 1 Sat TWC Arena Holy Angels Classic (vs. Ashbrook) (V Boys only) 
7:30pm 

Dec 4 Tue vs Stuart Cramer 

Dec 5 Wed @ Bessemer City 

Dec 7 Fri vs North Gaston 

Dec 11 Tue vs Lake Norman Charter 

Dec 14 Fri @ Forestview 

Dec 27-29 Thu-Sat @ Bobcat Classic Tournament (Bluffton, SC) (V Boys) 

Jan 2 Wed vs Ashe County (Endowment) (V Boys) 

Jan 11 Fri @ East Rutherford 

Jan 18 Fri vs RS Central 

Jan 22 Tue vs Chase 

Jan 25 Fri @ Shelby 

Jan 29 Tue vs East Gaston 

Feb 1 Fri vs East Rutherford 

Feb 5 Tue @ RS Central 

Feb 8 Fri @ Chase 

Feb 12 Tue vs Shelby (Senior Night) 

Feb 15 Fri @ East Gaston  

Feb 18-22 Mon-Fri TBD Conference Tournament 

 
Head Coach (Boys): Kody Kubbs      Head Coach (Girls): Amanda Hodge 

Athletic Director: Kent Hyde    Principal: Gary Ford 


